
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74678648

Data publicarii	26.10.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 648,74 RON - 648,74 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. MUFA RJ45 CAT6 - 30 BUC X 0.5882 RON/BUC = 17.65 RON 2. HSEKU424P1 CAB.U/UTP CAT5E ALBASTRU - 50 ML X 1.5126 RON/ML = 75.63 RON 3. CONV.HDMI-VGA FARA SUNET - 1 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 17.65 RON 4. AC.ST.12V/18.5A - 2 BUC X 154.6218 RON/BUC = 309.24 RON 5. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 12X12 - 20 ML X 1.2605 RON/ML = 25.21 RTON 6. CAP PREL.6P PANASONIC - 1 BUC X 24.7899 RON/BUC = 24.79 RON 7. STECHER CU INTR.VT-1805 - 1 BUC X 10.5042 RON/BUC = 10.50 RON 8. CAB.TEL.4F TLIAPPYP - 100 ML X 1.2605 RON/ML = 126.05 RON 9. ISOPROPANOL 1L IPA PLUS CHE1557 - 1 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 26.05 RON 10. PASTA TERMO GOLD 3G AG - 1 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 15.97 RON TOTAL PACHET: 648.74 RON
